


такси

автобус

трамвай

1

5

2

3

4

велосипед



трактор

автоцистерна

газель грузовик

1 2

3

4 5



01

скорая

газовая

пожарная

полиция

1

54

3

2



баржакатер

Круизный лайнер

Поливальная 
машина

1

3

4 5



вертолет

дирижабль

самолет

аэростат

1 2

3

4
5



автомобиль Гужевая повозка

ракета

мотоцикл

1

5

2

4

3
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